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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Rahael1215
Palm Beach

9.500 9.150 9.3509.100 37.100
1 4 6T 2T 1

1

Scarlett Garland1207
Palm Beach

9.200 9.350 9.0009.450 37.000
3 1T 2 7T 2

2

Mia DeLucia1214
Tnt

9.300 9.350 9.1509.100 36.900
2 1T 6T 6 3

3

Vivienne Semer1217
Miami Beach Gym

8.800 9.300 9.3509.250 36.700
8T 3 3 2T 4

4

Nicole De La Huerta1210
Gym Kidz NMB

9.100 8.600 9.2509.500 36.450
4T 6 1 4 5

5

Emilia Marquevich1226
Miami Beach Gym

9.100 8.900 9.2008.700 35.900
4T 5 9 5 6

6

Margarita Roig1227
Gym Kidz CG

8.800 8.300 9.0008.900 35.000
8T 7 8 7T 7

7

Mia Ninfole1228
Gym Kidz NMB

9.000 7.300 9.4009.200 34.900
6 9 4T 1 8

8

Francesca Chaskielberg1216
Miami Beach Gym

8.900 8.000 8.5009.200 34.600
7 8 4T 9 9

9
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